
COMM 633.03 FT N OF SE COR OF SE
OF NE1/4, RUN W 424 FT FOR POB, 
RUN N 422.31 FT, E 110.99 FT, 

SPARROW WILLIAM N/SPARROW TANA R
322 SW BURNETT LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03181-018

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

05/28/2025 chuck 1.08 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
2

86,184
1,010
23,000

110,194
53,319
56,875

HX HB 31,875
25,000

110,194
0

110,194

0890/2082 10/26/1999 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOLFE

SPARROW

0807/2225 7/11/1995 WD Q I 39,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LGM INVESTMENTS INC

JUDITH A WOLFE
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SALE:2:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

000052959 Roof Replacement 7,188 04/29/2025

2000HX Base Yr

322 SW BURNETT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,057 111.9960 125.44 132,590 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 85,613

FOP 24 30 7 571

1,074 1,057 86,184

BAS= W42 S25 E26 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E16 N25$.

BAS

42

25

26

16

25

FOP4

6

4
6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 810

1,010

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 111.00 422.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


